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Policies, Regulations, and Responsibilities
Northeastern University expects all students to be familiar with and to adhere to all applicable university policies, regulations, and responsibilities.
Some of those policies, regulations, and responsibilities are described below and throughout this publication (including in the Code of Student
Conduct (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/code-student-conduct/)), but the list is not exhaustive. Current versions of university policies are
available at University Policies (https://policies.northeastern.edu/) and additional resources are available on each campus's website. Please review
the policies, regulations, and responsibilities that follow, as well as all other regulations or limitations included throughout this publication.

Your success at Northeastern depends, in part, on understanding your rights and fulfilling your responsibilities.

• Academic Integrity Policy (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/academic-integrity/)
• Student Bill of Academic Rights and Responsibilities (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/student-bill-academic-

rights-responsibilities/)
• Honor Code (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/honor-code/)

• Accommodations for Students with Disabilities (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/ada-classroom-
accommodations-appeals-procedure/)

• Behavior on Co-op, on Externships, and in the Neighborhood (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/behavior-coop-
community/)

• Campus Access (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/campus-access/)
• Card Playing and Gambling (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/card-playing-gambling/)
• Classroom Conduct (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/classroom-conduct/)
• Copyrights and Patents (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/copyrights-patents/)
• Demonstrations (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/demonstrations/)
• Dismissal from Class (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/dismissal-class/)
• Email (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/email/)
• Hazing (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/hazing/)
• Identification Cards (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/identification-cards/)
• Information for International Students (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/information-international-students/)
• Media and Public Appearances (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/media-public-appearances/)
• Policy on Appropriate Use of Computer and Network Resources (https://policies.northeastern.edu/policy700/)
• Policy on Non-Fraternization (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/non-fraternization/)
• Policy on Nondiscrimination and Equal Opportunity (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/equal-opportunity/)
• Policy on Sexual and Gender-Based Harassment and Title IX (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/sexual-gender-

based-harassment-title-ix/)
• Safety Glasses (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/safety-glasses/)
• Sales and Solicitations (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/sales-solicitations/)
• Student Organizations (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/student-organizations/)
• Student Privacy (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/ferpa/)
• Textbooks (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/textbooks/)
• USA Patriot Act and Other National Security Laws (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/usa-patriot-act/)
• Use of Alcohol and Drugs (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/use-of-alcohol-and-drugs/)
• Use of Weapons (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/handbook/policies-regulations/use-of-weapons/)
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